
1570 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1986/13-continued 

HO 
AI{ 

AI{ 

AI{ 

Tariff 
Item Description of Goods 

39.07.429 Toothpaste dispenser units 
84.10.029 Gear pumps 

SClIEOOLE 4 
Applications Declined 

84.59.059 Trim removal system comprisina chopper fan and high 
velocity dissipator only 

85.12.019 Electric steaDIer that roasts, bakes, frys, boils, 
casseroles and steams 

AI{ 87.12.011 Bicycle parts viz; 
(i) Toe Clips 
(ii) Toe Clips and strap sets 
(it i) Toe straps 

Ref. 
No. 

580929A 
503782E 
503881C 

503788D 

504271C 

NO. 53 

Dated at Wellington tbis 10tb day of April 1986. M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs. 

Price $1.60 
BY AUTHORITY: V. R. WARD, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1986 

51643A-86PT 


