Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1986/13-continued

## SCHEDULE 4 Applications Declined

	Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Ref. No.
Ю	39.07.429	Toothpaste dispenser units	580929A
AK.	84.10.029	Gear pumps	503782E
AK	84.59.059	Trim removal system comprising chopper fan and high velocity dissipator only	503881C
K	85.12.019	Electric steamer that roasts, bakes, frys, boils, casseroles and steams	503788D
AK	87.12.011	Bicycle parts viz; (i) Toe Clips	504271C
		(ii) Toe Clips and strap sets	
		(iii) Toe straps	
ated	d at Wellingt	on this 10th day of April 1986.	M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs.